Ø 1 15/16"
50mm
1 7/8"
47mm
DAMP LOCATION & ENCLOSED FIXTURE
© 2025 EmeryAllen, LLC. All Rights Reserved, Patent Pending
Please review complete warranty information at www.EmeryAllen.com
*Images/Information subject to change. Images not to scale.

C
T
 3
0
0
0
K
SPECTRAL
DISTRIBUTION
CRI VALUES
R1-R15
TM30 CVG
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature CVG: Color Vector Graphic CRI: Color Rendering Index
*Specifications taken at stable operating range (30°C ambient)
Model No. Code CCT (K) Beam Angle
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-36D-2790-D 2700 36
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-36D-3090-D 3000 36
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-60D-2790-D 2700 60
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-60D-3090-D 3000 60
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-120D-2790-D 2700 120
EA-MR16-V3-1.0W-120D-3090-D 3000 120
MR16v³ 1.0W
MULTIFACETED REFLECTOR